
120 From Ashtown Rail Station Towards Parnell St.
Stáisiún Bhaile an Ásaigh, Bóthar Ráth Tó, 
Ascaill Dhubhadh (Bóthar na Cabraí), Sráid Parnell

Buses leave 
terminus at Monday – Friday

06:30 06:45 07:00 07:15
07:30 07:40b 07:50 08:00b

08:15b 08:30 08:45 09:00
09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00
11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00
13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00
15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00
17:30 17:45 18:00 18:30
18:50 19:15 19:45 20:15
20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15
22:55 23:30

Saturday
07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30
09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30
11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30
13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30
15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30
17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30
19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30
21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30
23:00 23:30

Sunday
10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30
12:00 12:30 12:45 13:15
13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15
15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15
17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15
19:45 20:15 20:45 21:00
21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00
23:30

Route Variations
b To Ballsbridge

Ashtown Rail Station » 10 mins » Ratoath Rd. » 15 mins » Dowth Ave. (Cabra Rd.) » 15 mins » Parnell St.  

All times are off peak estimates

Areas Served Ashtown Rail Station 

Ratoath Rd. (Ballyboggan Rd.)

Ratoath Rd.

Faussagh Ave. (Carnlough Rd.)

Faussagh Rd. (Quarry Rd.)

Dowth Ave. (Cabra Rd.)

Cabra Rd. (St. Peter’s Church)

Berkeley Rd. (St. Joseph’s Church)

Blessington St. (Mountjoy St.)

O’Connell St. / Parnell St.

Clare St. / Westland Row

Mount St. (Holles St.)

Northumberland Rd. (Haddington Rd.)

Pembroke Rd.

Ballsbridge (Anglesea Rd.)

Version TT 8.2



120 From Parnell St. Towards Ashtown Rail Station 
Sráid Parnell, Ascaill Dhubhadh (Bóthar na Cabraí), Bóthar Ráth Tó, 
Stáisiún Bhaile an Ásaigh

Buses leave 
terminus at Monday – Friday

06:30 07:00 07:15 07:30
07:45 08:00 08:20 08:50
09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45
11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45
13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45
15:15 15:45 16:15 16:40b

16:45 17:00 17:00b 17:20
17:20b 17:40 18:05 18:35
19:05 19:30 19:55 20:20
20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15
22:55 23:30

Saturday
07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45
09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45
11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45
13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45
15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45
17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45
19:15 19:30 20:00 20:30
21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30
23:00 23:30

Sunday
10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30
12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30
14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30
16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30
18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30
20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30
22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30

Route Variations

b From Ballsbridge via 
O’Connell St. and 
Parnell Sq. West, not 
serving Parnell St.

Parnell St. » 15 mins » Dowth Ave. (Cabra Rd.) » 15 mins » Ratoath Rd. » 10 mins » Ashtown Rail Station 

All times are off peak estimates

Areas Served Ballsbridge (Anglesea Rd.)

Pembroke Rd.
Northumberland Rd. (Haddington Rd.)

Mount St. (Holles St.)

Clare St. / Westland Row
O’Connell St. / Parnell St.
Blessington St. (Mountjoy St.)

Berkeley Rd. (St. Joseph’s Church)

Cabra Rd. (St. Peter’s Church)

Dowth Ave. (Cabra Rd.)

Faussagh Rd. (Quarry Rd.)

Faussagh Ave. (Carnlough Rd.)

Ratoath Rd.
Ratoath Rd. (Ballyboggan Rd.)

Ashtown Rail Station

Version TT 8.2
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